Multifamily
Catalog
2026
Dallas Showroom
1411 W Walnut Hill Ln.
Irving, TX 75038

30” Tall Wall Cabinets
Single Door
W942    9W x 12D x 42H
W1242   12W x 12D x 42H
W1542   15W x 12D x 42H
W1842   18W x 12D x 42H
W2142   21W x 12D x 42H
W2442   24W x 12D x 42H
W2742   27W x 12D x 42H
W3042   30W x 12D x 42H
W3342   33W x 12D x 42H
W3642   36W x 12D x 42H
W3942   39W x 12D x 42H
W4242   42W x 12D x 42H
Cabinets
WBC2430   24W x 12D x 30H
WBC2442    24W x 12D x 42H
WBC3030   30W x 12D x 30H
WBC3330   33W x 12D x 30H
WBC3630   36W x 12D x 30H
WBC3642   36W x 12D x 42H
5
30” Tall Wall Cabinets
Double Door

BBC42    42W x 24D x 34.5H
BD12-3    12W x 24D x 34.5H
BD15-3    15W x 24D x 34.5H
BD18-3    18W x 24D x 34.5H
BD21-3    21W x 24D x 34.5H
BD24-3   24W x 24D x 34.5H
BD30-3   30W x 24D x 34.5H
VSB24    24W x 21D x 33.5H
VSB27    27W x 21D x 33.5H
VSB30*  30W x 18D x 33.5H
VSB30    30W x 21D x 33.5H
VSB33    33W x 21D x 33.5H
VSB36    36W x 21D x 33.5H
VSB39    39W x 21D x 33.5H
*18" depth, all other sizes 21" depth
VCD36-2D    36W x 21D x 33.5H
VCD42-2D    42W x 21D x 33.5H
VCD45-2D    45W x 21D x 33.5H
VCD48-2D    48W x 21D x 33.5H
VCD48-6D*  48W x 21D x 33.5H
*six drawers total, three on each side
PS158424    15W x 24D x 84H
PS159624    15W x 24D x 96H
PS188424    18W x 24D x 84H

Vanity Sink Base Cabinets
Tilt-Front Faux Drawer
Vanity Combo Drawer Base
Faux Tilt-Front & 2 Side Drawers
Pantry / Linen Front
Door Only
Mini Vanity Cabinet
Tilt-Front Faux Drawer
MVS24-15D   24W x 15D x 33.5H
*pairs with V6-9393(60) mini vanity sink
VB12    12W x 21D x 33.5H
VB15    15W x 21D x 33.5H
VB18    18W x 21D x 33.5H
VB21    21W x 21D x 33.5H
VB24   24W x 21D x 33.5H
VBD12-3    12W x 21D x 33.5H
VBD15-3    15W x 21D x 33.5H
VBD18-3    18W x 21D x 33.5H
VBD24-3    24W x 21D x 33.5H
Vanity Base Cabinets
Single Door, Single Drawer
Vanity Base Drawer
3 Drawers
We know that all renovation projects have similar goals in mind – functionality, beauty,
and affordability. Vima Décor is proud to offer artisan quality granite countertops at a
wholesale price.
Available in White Flower or Rosa Pearl, Vima Décor granite features subtle veining and
rich specs with naturally hues of grey and creamy white. The stunning appearance and
durability will stand the test of time.
We stock our granite in standard pre-cut sizes, minimizing the task of onsite fabrication
and allowing us to be able to pass the incredible savings off to you.
Vima granite is 2cm thick with eased polished edges on all 4 sides.
Granite
Countertops
Vanity Countertops
Pre-Cut Round Hole
Granite
Rosa Pearl
Kitchen Countertops
Bar Tops
Raised
V5C-13       13L x 25.5W
V5C-16       16L x 25.5W
V5C-25      25L x 25.5W
V5C-31       31L x 25.5W
V5C-37      37L x 25.5W
V5C-49      49L x 25.5W
V5C-61       61L x 25.5W
V5C-73      73L x 25.5W
V5C-84      84L x 25.5W
V5C-96      96L x 25.5W
V5C-108   108L x 25.5W*
*Size Available in Rosa Pearl Only
V5V-25-P            25L x 22.5W
V5V-31-P             31L x 22.5W
V5V-37-P             37L x 22.5W
V5V-43-P            43L x 22.5W
V5V-49-P            49L x 22.5W
V5V-61-P             61L x 22.5W
V5V-73-OHP    73L x 22.5W*
V5V-84-P            84L x 22.5W
*Hole not centered, 18" offset
Vanity Countertops
No Hole
V5V-37-NHP   37L x 22.5W
V5V-49-NHP   49L x 22.5W
V5V-61-NHP    61L x 22.5W
V5V-73-NHP   73L x 22.5W
V5BI-7312    73L x 12W
V5BI-8414    84L x 14W
V5BI-9614    96L x 14W
Side/Backsplash
V5B-21.75     21.75L x 4W
V5B-25           25L x 4W
V5B-25.5       25.5L x 4W
V5B-31            31L x 4W
V5B-37           37L x 4W
V5B-43           43L x 4W
V5B-49           49L x 4W
V5B-61            61L x 4W
V5B-73           73L x 4W
V5B-84           84L x 4W
V5B-96           96L x 4W
V5B-108        108L x 4W*
*Size Available in Rosa Pearl Only
Kitchen Contertops
Extended
V5K-3648      36L x 48W
Rosa Pearl Only
V5K-3660      36L x 60W
White Flower Only
8
White Flower
Vanity Countertops
Pre-Cut Undermount Hole
V5V-37-UMP     37L x 22.5W*
V5V-43-UMP     43L x 22.5W
V5V-61-UMP      61L x 22.5W*
V5V-84-UMP     84L x 22.5W
*White Flower Only
Color Options:
Kitchen Sinks
Our collection of hand-crafted stainless steel kitchen sinks were designed with a

 A
fter
Mirrors
Vima Décor’s Framed Wall Mirrors bring a bold, beautiful accent to your home. Featuring
3/4” thick frames in five rich, elegant finishes, our mirrors are crafted in a sleek, seamless
manner for compatibility with all styles. These mirrors are available in a variety of
different sizes and can be hung horizontally or vertically to fit your space perfectly.
Vima Décor’s gorgeous LED mirrors are the perfect union of sleek and modern design. This
mirror is copper-free which not only helps resist humidity and moisture, but will withstand
corrosion up to 3x longer than standard copper sulfate mirrors. This mirror includes a
45” power cable to hardwire your mirror into a wall-mounted power switch and features
a safety backing which will keep the mirror face intact in the event of damage to prevent
dangerous shards from causing potential injury.
Mirrors
Brushed Silver
V7-631-2031-2430 - 24”x30”
V7-631-2031-2436 - 24”x36”
V7-631-2031-3036 - 30”x36”
V7-631-2031-3636 - 36”x36”
V7-631-2031-4230 - 42”x30”
V7-631-2031-4236 - 42”x36”
V7-631-2031-4836 - 48”x36”
V7-631-2031-6036 - 60”x36”
V7-631-2031-7236 - 72”x36”
Espresso
V7-246VI741-2430 - 24”x30”
V7-246VI741-2436 - 24”x36”
V7-246VI741-3030 - 30”x30”
V7-246VI741-3036 - 30”x36”
V7-246VI741-3636 - 36”x36”
V7-246VI741-4236 - 42”x36”
V7-246VI741-4836 - 48”x36”
32
LED Full Border Mirror
Color Temperature: 4CCT Selectable
Wattage: 29W
Power: 110-120V
V7-EMI-19-CCTLED-3034 - 30"x34"
V7-EMI-19-CCTLED-3634 - 36"x34"
V7-EMI-19B-CCTLED-3048 - 30"x48"
V7-EMI-19B-CCTLED-3648 - 36"x48"
V7-EMI-19B-CCTLED-4848 - 48"x48"
V7-EMI-19B-CCTLED-6048 - 60"x48"
Silver Metal
V7-AL067-S2-2436 - 24”x36”
V7-AL067-S2-3036 - 30”x36”
V7-AL067-S2-3636 - 36”x36”
V7-AL067-S2-4236 - 42”x36”
V7-AL067-S2-4836 - 48”x36”
Matte Black
V7-631-II06-2430 - 24”x30”
V7-631-II06-2436 - 24”x36”
V7-631-II06-3036 - 30”x36”
V7-631-II06-3636 - 36”x36”
V7-631-II06-4236 - 42”x36”
V7-631-II06-4836 - 48”x36”
V7-631-II06-6036 - 60”x36"
Matte Black Metal
V7-AL067-MB-2436 - 24”x36”
V7-AL067-MB-3036 - 30”x36”
V7-AL067-MB-3636 - 36”x36"
V7-AL067-MB-4836 - 48”x36”
Ceiling Fans
Simple, clean lines and timeless finishes make these elegant, transitional ceiling fan
fixtures an ideal upgrade solution to add a modern aura and opulence to a variety of living
spaces.